9Dimensions shown in inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Nemesis High Mating
NEM-HM – How to Order
Product NEM-HM
Plug Receptacle
Coupling Style: SB SB Snap-on/Breakaway
Shell Style: 1 Cable Receptacle
6 Cable Plug
7 Jam Nut Receptacle**
9 Jam Nut Plug **
Contact Arrangement: 7 7
14 14
19 19
Contact Type: PG Pogo Contact
PP Pogo Pad Contact
Polarising Positions: N N Normal
A, B, C & D A, B, C & D Alternatives
Termination Type: C C*** Crimp Contacts
T**** T Straight PCB Tails
Termination Code: XXX XXX See Cable for the Nemesis Connector Range on page 40
Finish Code: B B Black Electroless Nickel
N N Electroless Nickel
** Requires special tool, see Jam Nut Tools on page 38
*** Crimp contacts for Cable receptacles only
**** Straight PC Tails for Jam Nut Plug only
High Mating plugs are intermateable with Super Clean receptacles. If this is
not suitable for your application non-preferred V, W, X, Y & Z coding may be
used, contact sales for availability
NEM    -    HMSB    -     7    14    PG    N    T    -    XXX    B
Cable Receptacle
NEM-HMSB-17PPNC-001B 7 Way HM Cable Receptacle w 1m cable 078328-0000
NEM-HMSB-114PPNC-004B 14 Way HM Cable Receptacle w 1m cable 078331-0000
NEM-HMSB-119PPNC-007B 19 Way HM Cable Receptacle w 1m cable 078334-0000
Cable Plug
NEM-HMSB-67PGNC-001B 7 Way HM Cable Plug w 1m cable 078335-0000
NEM-HMSB-614PGNC-004B 14 Way HM Cable Plug w 1m cable 078338-0000
NEM-HMSB-619PGNC-007B 19 Way HM Cable Plug w 1m cable 078341-0000
Jam Nut Receptacle
NEM-HMSB-77PPNT-B 7 Way HM Jam Nut Receptacle 078336-0000
NEM-HMSB-714PPNT-B 14 Way HM Jam Nut Receptacle 078339-0000
NEM-HMSB-719PPNT-B 19 Way HM Jam Nut Receptacle 078342-0000
Jam Nut Plug
NEM-HMSB-97PGNT-B 7 way HM Jam Nut Plug 078344-0000
NEM-HMSB-914PGNT-B 14 way HM Jam Nut Plug 078345-0000
NEM-HMSB-919PGNT-B 19 way HM Jam Nut Plug 078346-0000
Polarisation/
Length of Cable Suffix
N 1m -0000
A 1m -0001
B 1m -0002
C 1m -0003
D 1m -0004
N 3m -0005
A 3m -0006
B 3m -0007
Polarisation/
Length of Cable Suffix
C 3m- 0008
D 3m -0009
N 5m -0010
A 5m -0011
B 5m -0012
C 5m -0013
D 5m -0014
Polarisation Suffix
N -0000
A -0001
B -0002
Polarisation Suffix
C -0003
D -0004
Nomenclature Description Part Numbers Cable Length Part Number Suffixes